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Name Title or Department Telephone Email Deanery

Erich Bangert Coordinator of School Business Management, 
Office of Catholic Schools

317-236-1432 ebangert@archindy.org

Crystal Barthel Asst Principal, St. Philip Neri School, Indianapolis 317-724-1444 cbarthel@stphilipindy.org Indianapolis

David Bethuram Catholic Charities Indianapolis, 
Executive Director Secretariat of Catholic Charities 

317-236-1530 dbethuram@archindy.org Indianapolis

Bill Bickel Director of Program Development & Evaluation, Office of Catholic Charities 317-635-7830 bbickel@archindy.org Indianapolis

Dcn. Mike Braun Director of Pastoral Ministries
Archdiocese of Indianapolis

317-236-1531 mbraun@archindy.org Indianapolis

Jennifer Buell Development Director, Catholic Charities in Terre Haute 812-232-1447 jbuell@ccthin.org Terre Haute

Oscar Castellanos Coordinator of Hispanic Ministry 317-231-3380 ocastellanos@archindy.org Indy South & West; 
Bloomington, 
Seymour and New Albany

James D. Edwards Director, Ryves Youth Center at Etling Hall, 
Catholic Charities in Terre Haute

812-235-1265 jedwards@ccthin.org Terre Haute

John C. Etling Director, Catholic Charities in Terre Haute 812-232-1447 jetling@ccthin.org Terre Haute

Matt Faley Director, Young Adult and College Campus Ministry 317-236-1436 mfaley@archindy.org Indianapolis

Gina Fleming Superintendent, Archdiocese of Indianapolis Schools 317-592-4051 gfleming@archindy.org

Ron Greulich Catholic Philanthropic Advisor
Office of Stewardship and Development

317-236-1426 rgreulich@archindy.org

Dcn. David Henn Deacon, ordained June 2008. Assigned to St. Jude Parish, Indianapolis 317-413-0894 dmhenn@gmail.com Indianapolis

Joan Hess Director, Catholic Charities in Tell City 812-547-0903 jhess@cctcin.org Tell City

Ruth Hittel Principal, St. Michael Catholic School, Greenfield 317-462-6380 rhittel@stmichaelsgrfld.org Indianapolis

Joseph Hollowell President, Roncalli High School, Indianapolis; 
father of Fr. John Hollowell & Fr. Tony Hollowell

317-787-8277 jhollowell@roncalli.org Indianapolis, South

Renee Hummel Director of Adoption Services, St. Elizabeth/Coleman 
Pregnancy and Adoption Services, Catholic Charities in Indianapolis

317-787-3412 rhummel@SECindy.org Indianapolis

Jolinda Moore Executive Director, Office of Stewardship and Development 317-236-1462 jmoore@SECindy.org Indianapolis

Mike Kirk Catholic Philanthropic Advisor
Office of Stewardship and Development

317-236-1546 mkirk@archindy.org Indianapolis

Mary McCoy Assistant Superintendent of Archdiocesan Schools 317-236-1522 mmccoy@archindy.org Indianapolis

Elisa Smith Director, Catholic Community Foundation 317-236-1427 esmith@archindy.org

Ken Ogorek Director of Catechesis, Office of Catholic Education 317-236-1446 kogorek@archindy.org

Dcn. Jeff Powell Deacon, ordained June 2012. Assigned to 
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish, New Albany

812-207-6960 deaconjeff@olphna.org New Albany

Rob Rash Assistant Superintendent of Archdiocesan Schools 317-236-1544 rrash@archindy.org

Dcn. Frank Roberts Deacon, ordained June 2012. Assigned to 
Richmond Catholic Community, Richmond

765-935-1337 frob5959@aol.com Connersville

Scott Williams Director of Youth Ministry 317-236-1442 swilliams@archindy.org Indianapolis
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